
9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

MAN 31.14

Serie 1
1 3 CASTE' Leonardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 32.31
2 5 DEBENEDETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 32.58
3 7 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 33.30
4 8 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 33.46
5 1 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 33.59
6 2 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.73
7 6 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 33.87
8 4 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 34.67
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Serie 2
1 5 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.57
2 1 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.83
3 3 ROGINA Riccardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.43
4 4 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.85
5 6 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 35.71
6 2 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.13
7 8 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 36.47
8 7 REBAUDENGO Alessandro 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.62
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Serie 3
1 3 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.15
2 6 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.17
3 5 POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.47
4 4 AGLIETTA Luca 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.79
5 2 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.11
6 8 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 37.88
7 7 SORCE Emanuele 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 39.24
8 1 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 40.15
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Serie 4
1 4 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.95
2 6 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.62
3 5 DONATI Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.13
4 7 ESPOSITO Cristian 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.94
5 2 MURGOLO Christian 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.24
6 3 DELPIANO Gianluca 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 38.69
7 8 BOEBEL Guido 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 39.62
8 1 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 42.25
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Serie 5
1 4 CELONI Matteo 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 35.44
2 1 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 37.57
3 2 MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.62
4 3 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.73
5 8 LAMBERTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.62
6 5 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 38.96
7 7 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 43.85
8 6 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 44.35
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 3 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.60
2 8 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.24
3 7 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 39.30
4 6 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.68
5 4 GENTILE Alessandro 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.84
6 5 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.21
7 2 MO Alberto 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 46.01
8 1 NAVONE Mirko 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 46.76
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Serie 7
1 8 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 39.01
2 3 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 40.64
3 7 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 42.23
4 5 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.28
5 4 RIGOLONE Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 43.91
6 1 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.54
7 6 LEONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 46.84
8 2 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 48.08
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Serie 8
1 3 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.51
2 5 TEDESCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.89
3 6 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.23
4 4 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 46.59
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9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 31.14

1 CASTE' Leonardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 32.31
2 CARE' Lorenzo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.57
3 DEBENEDETTI Edoardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 32.58
4 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.83
5 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 33.30
6 ANGIONI Edmond 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 33.46
7 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA GS Aragno 33.59
8 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 33.73
9 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 33.87

10 ROGINA Riccardo 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.43
11 ZANUTTO Davide 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 34.67
12 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.85
13 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 34.95
14 CELONI Matteo 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 35.44
15 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 35.71
16 BUSCA Umberto 1998 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.13
17 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.15
18 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.17
19 MEDINA Corrado 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 36.47

POCHETTINO Andrea 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.47
21 ROBUSTELLI Davide 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.62
22 AGLIETTA Luca 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 36.79
23 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 37.11
24 DONATI Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.13
25 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 37.57
26 REBAUDENGO Alessandro 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.62

MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.62
28 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.73
29 COSULICH Pietro 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 37.88
30 ESPOSITO Cristian 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 37.94
31 MURGOLO Christian 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.24
32 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.60
33 LAMBERTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 38.62
34 DELPIANO Gianluca 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 38.69
35 CELLI Jacopo 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 38.96
36 LANTERI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 39.01
37 SORCE Emanuele 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 39.24

SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 39.24
39 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 39.30
40 BOEBEL Guido 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 39.62
41 LAZZARINO Mattia 1998 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 40.15
42 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.51
43 GAGGERO Francesco 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 40.64
44 VILLELLA Luca 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 40.68
45 GENTILE Alessandro 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.84
46 TEDESCO Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 40.89
47 GASTALDI Lorenzo 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.21
48 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 42.23
49 TATA Edoardo 1998 ITA GS Aragno 42.25
50 SCOTTI Yuri 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 42.28
51 GARBARINO Mauro 1998 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.23
52 BIGNONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA GS Aragno 43.85
53 RIGOLONE Riccardo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 43.91
54 CUPIDI Gioele 1999 ITA GS Aragno 44.35
55 PRETI Marco 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.54
56 MO Alberto 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 46.01
57 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 46.59
58 NAVONE Mirko 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 46.76
59 LEONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 46.84
60 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 48.08
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